Product information

Micrometer Micromar 40 AB

Product features

+ Reduced measuring surfaces

23 mm
+ Operating and display units
with satin chrome finish
+ Hard lacquered steel frame
- Spindle and anvil made of

hardened steel, carbide-tipped

+ Heat insulators

- Rapid drive with integrated
ratchet

- Locking device

Package contains
instruction manual, setting
standard (measuring range of
25-50 mm), case

Application
For measuring grooves, spline
shafts, recesses, etc.

ltem no.: 4134102

Technical data

Measuring range mm
Graduation value mm
Error limit pm

Measuring force (N)
Spindle thread pitch_mm

Dimensions

Dimensions b in mm
Dimensions a in mm
Dimensions ¢ in mm

Micromar 40 AB

50-75mm
0,01

5-10
0.5

58.5
106
13 -




